22 TUBULUS

Analog Interconnects

Libentus - Analog Interconnect

Argentus - Analog Interconnect V3

Argentus - ACSS Interconnect

Concentus - Analog Interconnect

Digital Interconnects

Libentus - Digital Interconnect

Argentus - Digital Interconnect V2

Concentus - Digital Interconnect

Subwoofer Cables

Libentus - Subwoofer Cable

Argentus - Subwoofer Cable

Concentus - Subwoofer Cable

Pricelist 2022-2

Connection

rca / xIr

rca / xlr

mini xIr / 4 pin xIr

rca / xIr

Connection

rca / xlr

rca / xIr

rca / xlr

Connection

rca / xlr

rca / xlr

rca / xIr

Length

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m

Extra 0,25 m

Length

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m

Extra 0,25 m

Length

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75 m
Extra 0,25 m

Retail Price

€199
€30

€ 399
€60

€ 369
€60

€779

€120

Retail Price

€109
€20

€199
€ 30

€ 439

€60

Retail Price

€109
€20

€199
€30

€ 399
€50
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HIGH-END AUDIO CABLES

per set

per set

per set

per set

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece



@ TUBULUS HIGH-END AUDIO CABLES
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USB Cables Connection Length Retail Price

Libentus - USB Cable V2 usb-a -> usb-b 0,5m € 149 apiece
Extra 0,25 m € 30

Argentus - USB Cable V4 usb-a -> usb-b 0,5m € 299 apiece
Extra 0,25 m € 50

Argentus - USB Cable V4 Dual Head 2x usb-a -> usb-b 0,5m € 319 apiece
Extra 0,25 m €50

Concentus - USB Cable usb-a -> usb-b 0,5m € 399 apiece
Extra 0,25 m €70

Concentus - USB Cable Dual Head 2x usb-a -> usb-b 0,5m € 429 apiece

Extra 0,25 m €70

i2s Cables Connection Length Retail Price

Libentus - i2s Cable V2 hdmi / rj45 0,5m € 299 apiece
Extra 0,25 m € 60

Argentus - i2s Cable hdmi / rj45 0,5m €479 apiece
Extra 0,25 m €90

Concentus - i2s Cable hdmi / rj45 0,5m € 649 apiece
Extra 0,25 m €120

BNC Clock Cables Connection Length Retail Price

Argentus - BNC Clock Cable BNC 0,5m € 249 apiece
75 ohm Extra 0,25 m €50

Concentus - BNC Clock Cable BNC 0,5m € 349 apiece

50 ohm or 75 ohm Extra 0,25 m €70
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Ethernet Cables

Libentus - Ethernet Cable

Argentus - Ethernet Cable

Concentus - Ethernet Cable

Power Cables

Libentus - Power Cable V3

Argentus - Power Cable V4

Concentus - Power Cable V2

Umbilical Cables

Argentus - DB-25 Cable V2

Argentus - XP Umbilical Cable

Argentus - Xs Umbilical Cable

Pricelist 2022-2

Connection

rj45

rj45

rja5

Connection

schuko / us / uk / aus

schuko / us / uk / aus

schuko / us / uk / aus

Connection

DB-25

JAE circular connector

Neutrik NLT8FX

Length

0,5m
Extra 0,25 m

0,5m
Extra 0,25 m

0,5m

Extra 0,25 m

Length

1,0 m
Extra 0,25 m

1,0 m
Extra 0,25 m

1,0m

Extra 0,25 m

Length

0,75m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75m
Extra 0,25 m

0,75m
Extra 0,25 m

Retail Price

€299
€50

€439
€80

€599

€100

Retail Price

€ 149
€15

€ 339
€30

€ 549

€50

Retail Price

€ 499
€ 80

€ 649
€100

€ 699
€120
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apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece

apiece
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Speaker Cables Connection Length Retail Price

Libentus - Speaker Cable V2 spade / banana 1,00 m € 299 per set
Extra 0,5 m €50

Argentus - Speaker Cable V3 spade / banana 1,00 m € 499 per set

Extra 0,5 m € 100

Argentus - Speaker Cable Bass spade / banana 1,00 m € 399 per set
(for bi-amping / bi-wiring in combination with Argentus Speaker Cable V3) Extra 0,5 m € 80
Concentus - Speaker Cable spade / banana 1,00 m € 999 per set

Extra 0,5 m € 200

Concentus - Speaker Cable Bass spade / banana 1,00 m €799 per set
(for bi-amping / bi-wiring in combination with Concentus Speaker Cable) Extra 0,5 m € 160

Jumper Cables Connection Length Retail Price

Libentus - Jumper Cables spade / banana 0,25 m € 149 4 pieces
Argentus - Jumper Cables spade / banana 0,25 m € 249 4 pieces
Concentus - Jumper Cables spade / banana 0,25 m € 499 4 pieces

The cables in this pricelist which aren’t available in the webshop can be ordered by email: info@tubulus.net
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